

Legislation Text

File #: 34860_004, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #4 TO CONTRACT - 2ND RENEWAL OPTION FOR TERM 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021, \$250,000 ADDED FOR THIS TERM & PRICES DURING THIS PERIOD SHALL REMAIN FIRM